LY WTERRATIONAL BLECTROWICS
No. Model
1 EU-61D
2 Uv-306D
3 uv-312D
4 uv-324D
5 UVv-336D
6 Uv-350D
7 Uv-325S
8 Uv-606D
9 Uv-612D
10 Uv-624D
1l Uv-636D
12 UVv-650D
13 V-505
14 V-530
15 V-560
16 V-5120

Product

Audio Source Selector

6W Volume Controller

12W Volume Controller

24W Volume Controller

36W Volume Controller

50W Volume Controller

2*25W 40 Dual Channel Volume

Controller

B6W Volume Controller

Combined with Selector and

Relay

12W Volume Controller

Combined with Selector and

Relay

24W Volume Controller

Combined with Selector and

Relay

36W Volume Controller

Combined with Selector and

Relay

50W Volume Controller

Combined with Selector and

Relay

SWW Volume Controller

30W Volume Controller

60W Volume Controller

120W Volume Controller

LY INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

Room 1206, Aoyuan Business Building, No. 26 Jinlong Road Nansha District, Guangzhou China.

Skype: lyinticorp; WhatsApp/WeChat: +86-13710702050
Tel: +86-20-39390663, Fax: +86-20-39390669

Http://www.lyinticorp.com; www.lyintl.com

Volume Controller

Image

Short Description

Line input: 100V
With DC24V emergency input

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 6W

With DC24V emergency input
With relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 12W

With DC24V emergency input
With relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 24W

With DC24V emergency input
With relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 36W

With DC24V emergency input
With relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 50W

With DC24V emergency input
With relay

Line input: 40
Rated power: 2x26W

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 6W

With DC24V emergency input
With selector and relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 12W

With DC24V emergency input
With selector and relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 24W

With DC24V emergency input
With selector and relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 36 W

With DC24V emergency input
With selector and relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 50W

With DC24V emergency input

With selector and relay
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 5W

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 30W

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 60W

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 120W

mMoQ

(pcs)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

E-mail: sales@lyint.com

Total Price
(usp)


https://www.lyintl.com/products/eu-61d-audio-source-selector
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-306d-uv-312d-uv-324d-uv-336d-uv-350d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-306d-uv-312d-uv-324d-uv-336d-uv-350d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-306d-uv-312d-uv-324d-uv-336d-uv-350d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-306d-uv-312d-uv-324d-uv-336d-uv-350d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-306d-uv-312d-uv-324d-uv-336d-uv-350d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-325s-2-25w-4-dual-channel-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-325s-2-25w-4-dual-channel-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-325s-2-25w-4-dual-channel-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-325s-2-25w-4-dual-channel-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/uv-606d-uv-612d-uv-624d-uv-636d-uv-650d-6w-12w-24w-36w-50w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505-v-530-v-560-v-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505-v-530-v-560-v-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505-v-530-v-560-v-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505-v-530-v-560-v-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

V-505D

V-530D

V-560D

V-5120D

V-605

V-630

V-660

V-6120

V-605D

V-630D

V-660D

V-6120D

V-805

V-830

V-860

V-8120

V-805K

V-830K

V-860K

V-8120K

5W Volume Controller with Relay

30W Volume Controller with

Relay

60W Volume Controller with

Relay

120W Volume Controller with

Relay

S5W Volume Controller

Combined with Selector

30W Volume Controller

Combined with Selector

60W Volume Controller

Combined with Selector

120W Volume Controller

Combined with Selector

S5W Volume Controller
Combined with Selector and
Relay

30W Volume Controller
Combined with Selector and
Relay

60W Volume Controller
Combined with Selector and
Relay

120W Volume Controller

Combined with Selector and

Relay

S5W Volume Controller

30W Volume Controller

60W Volume Controller

120W Volume Controller

5W Volume Controller with

Plastic Back Cover

30W Volume Controller with

Plastic Back Cover

60W Volume Controller with

Plastic Back Cover

120W Volume Controller with

Plastic Back Cover

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 5W
With relay

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 30W
With relay

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 60W
With relay

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 120W
With relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 5W

With DC24V emergency input
With program selector

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 30W

With DC24V emergency input
With program selector

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 60W

With DC24V emergency input
With program selector

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 120W

With DC24V emergency input
With program selector

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 5W

With DC24V emergency input

With program selector and relay

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 30W
With DC24V emergency input

With program selector and relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 60W

With DC24V emergency input
With program selector and relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 120W

With DC24V emergency input
With program selector and relay

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 5W

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 30W

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 60W

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 120W

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 5W

With plastic back cover
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 30W
With plastic back cover
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 60W
With plastic back cover
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 120W
With plastic back cover

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100


https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505d-v-530d-v-560d-v-5120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505d-v-530d-v-560d-v-5120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505d-v-530d-v-560d-v-5120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505d-v-530d-v-560d-v-5120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505d-v-530d-v-560d-v-5120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505d-v-530d-v-560d-v-5120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-505d-v-530d-v-560d-v-5120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605-v-630-v-660-v-6120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605-v-630-v-660-v-6120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605-v-630-v-660-v-6120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605-v-630-v-660-v-6120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605-v-630-v-660-v-6120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605-v-630-v-660-v-6120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605-v-630-v-660-v-6120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605-v-630-v-660-v-6120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-605d-v-630d-v-660d-v-6120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-combined-with-selector-and-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805-v-830-v-860-v-8120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805-v-830-v-860-v-8120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805-v-830-v-860-v-8120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805-v-830-v-860-v-8120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805k-v-830k-v-860k-v-8120k-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-plastic-back-cover
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805k-v-830k-v-860k-v-8120k-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-plastic-back-cover
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805k-v-830k-v-860k-v-8120k-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-plastic-back-cover
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805k-v-830k-v-860k-v-8120k-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-plastic-back-cover
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805k-v-830k-v-860k-v-8120k-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-plastic-back-cover
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805k-v-830k-v-860k-v-8120k-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-plastic-back-cover
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805k-v-830k-v-860k-v-8120k-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-plastic-back-cover
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-805k-v-830k-v-860k-v-8120k-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-plastic-back-cover

37

38

39

40

V-930

V-960

V-9120

5W Volume Controller

30W Volume Controller

60W Volume Controller

120W Volume Controller

[——

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 5W

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 30W

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 60W

Line input: 100V
Rated power: 120W

100

100

100

100


https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92-v-930-v-960-v-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92-v-930-v-960-v-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92-v-930-v-960-v-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92-v-930-v-960-v-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

V-92D

V-930D

V-960D

V-9120D

VE-505

VE-530

VE-560

VE-5120

VE-92

VE-930

VE-960

VE-9120

5W Volume Controller with Relay

30W Volume Controller with

Relay

60W Volume Controller with

Relay

120W Volume Controller with
Relay

5W Volume Controller with 11

Volume Adjustment

30W Volume Controller with 11
Volume Adjustment

60W Volume Controller with 11
Volume Adjustment

120W Volume Controller with 11
Volume Adjustment

5W Volume Controller with 11

Volume Adjustment

30W Volume Controller with 11
Volume Adjustment

60W Volume Controller with 11
Volume Adjustment

120W Volume Controller with 11
Volume Adjustment

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 5W

With relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 30W

With relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 60W

With relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 120W

With relay

Line input: 100V

Rated power: 5W

With 10 step volume adjustment
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 30W

With 10 step volume adjustment
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 60W

With 10 step volume adjustment
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 120W

With 10 step volume adjustment
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 5W

With 10 step volume adjustment
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 30W

With 10 step volume adjustment
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 60W

With 10 step volume adjustment
Line input: 100V

Rated power: 120W

With 10 step volume adjustment

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100


https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92d-v-930d-v-960d-v-9120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92d-v-930d-v-960d-v-9120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92d-v-930d-v-960d-v-9120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92d-v-930d-v-960d-v-9120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92d-v-930d-v-960d-v-9120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92d-v-930d-v-960d-v-9120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/v-92d-v-930d-v-960d-v-9120d-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-relay
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-505-ve-530-ve-560-ve-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-505-ve-530-ve-560-ve-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-505-ve-530-ve-560-ve-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-505-ve-530-ve-560-ve-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-505-ve-530-ve-560-ve-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-505-ve-530-ve-560-ve-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-505-ve-530-ve-560-ve-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-505-ve-530-ve-560-ve-5120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-92-ve-930-ve-960-ve-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-92-ve-930-ve-960-ve-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-92-ve-930-ve-960-ve-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-92-ve-930-ve-960-ve-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-92-ve-930-ve-960-ve-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-92-ve-930-ve-960-ve-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-92-ve-930-ve-960-ve-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment
https://www.lyintl.com/products/ve-92-ve-930-ve-960-ve-9120-5w-30w-60w-120w-volume-controller-with-11-volume-adjustment

LY INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS.

Model

RC-3008

RC-3018

RC-3028

RC-3038

RC-3115

RC-3120

RC-3125

RC-3130

RC-3135

RC-3140

Product
8U Rack Cabinet
18U Rack Cabinet
28U Rack Cabinet
38U Rack Cabinet
15U Rack Cabinet
20U Rack Cabinet
25U Rack Cabinet
30U Rack Cabinet
35U Rack Cabinet

40U Rack Cabinet

LY INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

Room 1206, Aoyuan Business Building, No. 26 Jinlong Road Nansha District, Guangzhou China.
Skype: lyintlcorp; WhatsApp/WeChat: +86-13710702050

Tel: +86-20-39390663, Fax: +86-20-39390669

Http:/ [www.lyinticorp.com; www.lyintl.com

E-mail: sales@lyint.com

Rack Cabinet

MoQ Total Price
(pes) (usp)

8U rack cabinet 1

Image Short Description

18U rack cabinet 1

28U rack cabinet 1

38U rack cabinet 1

5 15U rack cabinet with door 1

= 20U rack cabinet with door 1
: 4 25U rack cabinet with door 1
30U rack cabinet with door 1

35U rack cabinet with door 1

40U rack cabinet with door 1


https://www.lyintl.com/products/rc-3008-rc-3018-rc-3028-rc-3038-8u-18u-28u-38u-rack-cabinet
https://www.lyintl.com/products/rc-3008-rc-3018-rc-3028-rc-3038-8u-18u-28u-38u-rack-cabinet
https://www.lyintl.com/products/rc-3008-rc-3018-rc-3028-rc-3038-8u-18u-28u-38u-rack-cabinet
https://www.lyintl.com/products/rc-3008-rc-3018-rc-3028-rc-3038-8u-18u-28u-38u-rack-cabinet
https://www.lyintl.com/products/rc-3115-rc-3120-rc-3125-rc-3130-rc-3135-rc-3140-15u-20u-25u-30u-35u-40u-rack-cabinet
https://www.lyintl.com/products/rc-3115-rc-3120-rc-3125-rc-3130-rc-3135-rc-3140-15u-20u-25u-30u-35u-40u-rack-cabinet
https://www.lyintl.com/products/rc-3115-rc-3120-rc-3125-rc-3130-rc-3135-rc-3140-15u-20u-25u-30u-35u-40u-rack-cabinet
https://www.lyintl.com/products/rc-3115-rc-3120-rc-3125-rc-3130-rc-3135-rc-3140-15u-20u-25u-30u-35u-40u-rack-cabinet
https://www.lyintl.com/products/rc-3115-rc-3120-rc-3125-rc-3130-rc-3135-rc-3140-15u-20u-25u-30u-35u-40u-rack-cabinet
https://www.lyintl.com/products/rc-3115-rc-3120-rc-3125-rc-3130-rc-3135-rc-3140-15u-20u-25u-30u-35u-40u-rack-cabinet

